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1 101129748 VEERENDRA KUMAR  M veerendra7095@gmail.com 

2 101129985 Udayasree  Bathula bathulaudaya22@gmail.com 

3 101131870 Padma  Sree padmasreebandi04@gmail.com 

4 101140020 Neha Latha Yanamala nehareddy2505@gmail.com 

5 101143273 Pamuganipalli  Rashmi rashmipamuganipalli@gmail.com 

6 98998828 Vineela  Ramakkagari 21691a0249@mits.ac.in 

7 100063917 B  Mokshith mmokshith892@gmail.com 

8 100163982 Wazid Mohammad Sunkesula sunkesulawazid@gmail.com 

9 100564322 Amrutha Sree BS amruthaammu282004@gmail.com 

10 101129497 
SHASHI KUMAR REDDY 

CHAGAMREDDY 
pjiminsii143@gmail.com 

11 101129985 Udayasree  Bathula bathulaudaya22@gmail.com 

12 101131036 SRAVAN KUMAR  MURIKINATI mssravankumar496@gmail.com 

13 101131870 Padma  Sree padmasreebandi04@gmail.com 

14 101140020 Neha Latha Yanamala nehareddy2505@gmail.com 

15 101143820 JAGAN MOHAN REDDY VULAVALA jaganmohanreddyvulavala@gmail.com 

16 101143273 Pamuganipalli  Rashmi rashmipamuganipalli@gmail.com 

17 100130116 Shanawaz  Shaik shanawazshanu74384@gmail.com 

18 101129497 
SHASHI KUMAR REDDY 

CHAGAMREDDY 
pjiminsii143@gmail.com 

19 101130028 Sai Jashwanth Mandi 22691a3285@mits.ac.in 

20 101131036 SRAVAN KUMAR  MURIKINATI mssravankumar496@gmail.com 

21 101143820 JAGAN MOHAN REDDY VULAVALA jaganmohanreddyvulavala@gmail.com 

22 100564229 PRANITHA  CHAMARTHI pranithapadhu15@gmail.com 

23 100564245 BHAVANA  R ushausha97978@gmail.com 

24 100564267 Nichitha Sree Chunchu nichithasree2006@gmail.com 

25 100564274 kurra  karthik karthik.kurra12@gmail.com 

26 100564322 Amrutha Sree BS amruthaammu282004@gmail.com 

27 100564343 Deepak Yadhav Burra deepakyadavdeepu94@gmail.com 

28 100539728 Matli Vishnu  Vardhan Naidu matlikinnu@gmail.com 

29 100564281 YOSHITA  R yoshita.ramireddygari@gmail.com 

30 100127970 Jahnavi  Mutra jahnavimutra@gmail.com 
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31 100131856 Jaya Nitya Santhoshini Vankayalapati v.jayanityasanthoshini@gmail.com 

32 100133070 Keerthana Evanjilin Molathati keerthanasudhakar4105@gmail.com 

33 100133206 Malathi  Gandi malathigandi008@gmail.com 

34 100056365 Mahesh Kumar  Vaileti vailetimaheshkumar1@gmail.com 

35 98998778 Yugandhar Reddy  Yanamala 21691a0251@mits.ac.in 

36 100123703 R U SURYA rusurya2001@gmail.com 

37 100123920 Chaithanya  Nalla Samaiah Gari chaithanyareddy746@gmail.com 

38 100127512 Gnana Charitha  Karamala 21691a0216@mits.ac.in 

39 100123533 NITHIN  MACHA nithinmacha9494@gmail.com 

40 100063917 B  Mokshith mmokshith892@gmail.com 

41 101164868 S  Sumiya sumiyasss234@gmail.com 

42 101177598 Nakkala  Srikanth nsrikanth2004@gmail.com 

43 101180789 Rohini  A rohinia8977@gmail.com 

44 98998828 Vineela  Ramakkagari 21691a0249@mits.ac.in 

45 100063917 B  Mokshith mmokshith892@gmail.com 

46 100163982 Wazid Mohammad Sunkesula sunkesulawazid@gmail.com 

47 100564229 PRANITHA  CHAMARTHI pranithapadhu15@gmail.com 

48 100564245 BHAVANA  R ushausha97978@gmail.com 

49 100564267 Nichitha Sree Chunchu nichithasree2006@gmail.com 

50 100564274 kurra  karthik karthik.kurra12@gmail.com 

51 100564322 Amrutha Sree BS amruthaammu282004@gmail.com 

52 100564343 Deepak Yadhav Burra deepakyadavdeepu94@gmail.com 

53 101129985 Udayasree  Bathula bathulaudaya22@gmail.com 

54 101130028 Sai Jashwanth Mandi 22691a3285@mits.ac.in 

55 101131870 Padma  Sree padmasreebandi04@gmail.com 

56 101140020 Neha Latha Yanamala nehareddy2505@gmail.com 

57 100539728 Matli Vishnu  Vardhan Naidu matlikinnu@gmail.com 

58 100564281 YOSHITA  R yoshita.ramireddygari@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 
 


